
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division A 536 & Over, Handicapped

SANDY, UT1 6 hands and a lefty 138410 3,112

South Jordan, UT2 Team Rodriguez 95975 3,033

Draper, UT3 Delton Revs 95836 2,979

TAYLORSVILLE, UT4 NOSH 96483 2,891

SANDY, UT5 Tristan Brown Team 1 138407 2,887

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division B 535 & Under, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 The Eye Rollers 136333 3,146

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT2 Rez Boyz 138409 3,109

TAYLORSVILLE, UT3 HAHA 96484 3,026

BLUFFDALE, UT4 Stormhawks 2.0 138408 2,978

RANDLETT, UT5 Double Starz 138412 2,946

Murray, UT6 Team Ashworth 136309 2,936

RANDLETT, UT7 UTE Pride 138411 2,916

Salt Lake City, UT8 The E's 133078 2,855

UNKNOWN, UT9 Squirrel 95928 2,816

TAYLORSVILLE, UT10 Just Friends 96494 2,780

WOODS CROSS, UT11 Pin Palz 71592 2,654

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division A 261 & Over, Handicapped

TAYLORSVILLE, UT1 North Dayna C.  \ Oligario Mackenzie 96483 1,659

SANDY, UT2 Hudson Ryder K.  \ Taylor Scott M. 138407 1,626

Lake Point, UT3 Galaviz Levi   \ Galaviz Ian 95802 1,602

Sandy, UT4 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Hadfield Emerson B. 136333 1,600

Murray, UT5 Germain Tanner   \ Ashworth Kennedee G. 136309 1,583

TAYLORSVILLE, UT6 Kirk Blayke J.  \ Shewmake Maddysen E. 96483 1,518

Draper, UT7 Morley Payton C.  \ Jablonski Vincent 95836 1,512

SANDY, UT8 Brown Tristan D.  \ Grenz Aiden 138407 1,509

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT8 Begaye Tylanski   \ Begay Defonzeski S. 138409 1,509

Sandy, UT10 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Jacobson Harper 136333 1,483

TAYLORSVILLE, UT11 Shewmake Maddysen E.  \ Harrison Brilynn R. 96483 1,473

South Jordan, UT12 Summers Rj S.  \ Anderson Griffin 95975 1,468

South Jordan, UT12 Rodriguez Cadence   \ Rodriguez Cayla 95975 1,468

South Jordan, UT14 Collings Joshua M.  \ Anderson Griffin 95975 1,445

Draper, UT15 Cunico Emma E.  \ Blair Riley J. 95836 1,405

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division B 260 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Deppe Olivia M.  \ Volpe Lillian 95928 1,586

TAYLORSVILLE, UT2 Hastings Zoie A.  \ Payne Harlow L. 96494 1,551

Sandy, UT3 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Ruoti Shaylee N. 136333 1,545

TAYLORSVILLE, UT4 Austin Taizley K.  \ Harrison Jewellynn M. 96484 1,504

RANDLETT, UT5 Danford Taelor L.  \ Mendez Moonstar 138412 1,503

RANDLETT, UT6 Grant Jonah B. Jr \ Bear McCoy 138411 1,498

Salt Lake City, UT7 Black Elena   \ Black Elise J. 133078 1,488
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division B 260 & Under, Handicapped

Sandy, UT8 Wesselmann London   \ Whytock Weston T. 136333 1,472

Murray, UT9 Briden Emma S.  \ Delaney Joshua 136309 1,465

RANDLETT, UT10 Cesspooch Baduke   \ Mendez Markas 138411 1,463

WOODS CROSS, UT11 Coates Emmarie J.  \ Stander Harrison Z. 71592 1,441

Salt Lake City, UT12 Black Emma   \ Black Erin 133078 1,439

RANDLETT, UT13 Mendez Morning Blossom   \ La Rose Havan 138412 1,433

SOUTH JORDAN, AL14 Barrett Isaac I.  \ Germain Tanner 138414 1,408

WOODS CROSS, UT15 Gomez Alex   \ Bronson Blake A. 71592 1,395

TAYLORSVILLE, UT16 Payne Lynny   \ Bull Ryder D. 96494 1,394

UNKNOWN, UT17 Volpe Emily   \ Volpe Megan 95928 1,368

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys Division A 150 & Up, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Kunkel Draegen T. 136333 886

Lake Point, UT2 Galaviz Levi 95802 882

South Jordan, UT3 Summers Rj S. 95975 831

South Jordan, UT4 Collings Joshua M. 95975 808

Sandy, UT5 Hadfield Emerson B. 136333 758

Draper, UT6 Jablonski Vincent 95836 752

Lake Point, UT7 Galaviz Ian 95802 746

SANDY, UT7 Grenz Aiden 138407 746

Draper, UT9 Morley Payton C. 95836 729

SANDY, UT10 Taylor Scott M. 138407 722

Lake Point, UT11 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 95799 695

SANDY, UT12 Brown Tristan D. 138407 689

Murray, UT13 Delaney Joshua 136309 668

South Jordan, UT14 Anderson Griffin 95975 647

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys Division B 120 - 149, Handicapped

SANDY, UT1 Hudson Ryder K. 138407 901

TAYLORSVILLE, UT2 Kirk Blayke J. 96483 798

Murray, UT3 Germain Tanner 136309 765

Sandy, UT4 Jacobson Harper 136333 743

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys Division C 119 & Under, Handicapped

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT1 Begay Hawk 138409 858

RANDLETT, UT2 Cesspooch Baduke 138411 750

RANDLETT, UT3 Mendez Markas 138411 725

RANDLETT, UT4 Bear McCoy 138411 718

Sandy, UT5 Whytock Weston T. 136333 711

TAYLORSVILLE, UT6 Bull Ryder D. 96494 709

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Bronson Blake A. 71592 697

WOODS CROSS, UT8 Gomez Alex 71592 692

RANDLETT, UT9 Grant Jonah B. Jr 138411 690

WOODS CROSS, UT10 Stander Harrison Z. 71592 687
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls Division A 140 & Up, Handicapped

TAYLORSVILLE, UT1 Harrison Brilynn R. 96483 756

TAYLORSVILLE, UT2 North Dayna C. 96483 754

TAYLORSVILLE, UT3 Shewmake Maddysen E. 96483 743

Draper, UT4 Blair Riley J. 95836 733

Sandy, UT5 Wesselmann London 136333 687

Murray, UT6 Ashworth Kennedee G. 136309 685

TAYLORSVILLE, UT7 Oligario Mackenzie 96483 679

South Jordan, UT8 Rodriguez Cayla 95975 649

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls Division B 110-139, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Erin 133078 740

South Jordan, UT2 Rodriguez Cadence 95975 734

Draper, UT3 Cunico Emma E. 95836 718

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Emma 133078 706

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls Division C 109 & Under, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Ruoti Shaylee N. 136333 814

Murray, UT2 Briden Emma S. 136309 808

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Elena 133078 801

TAYLORSVILLE, UT3 Hastings Zoie A. 96494 801

WOODS CROSS, UT5 Coates Emmarie J. 71592 797

UNKNOWN, UT6 Volpe Lillian 95928 787

TAYLORSVILLE, UT7 Austin Taizley K. 96484 781

RIVERTON, UT8 Thomas Ophylia A. 138413 760

UNKNOWN, UT9 Deppe Olivia M. 95928 758

RANDLETT, UT10 Mendez Moonstar 138412 755

RANDLETT, UT11 Danford Taelor L. 138412 746

RANDLETT, UT12 Mendez Morning Blossom 138412 734

TAYLORSVILLE, UT13 Payne Harlow L. 96494 716

Salt Lake City, UT14 Black Elise J. 133078 708

RIVERTON, UT15 Winrow Delilgh 138413 696

RANDLETT, UT16 La Rose Havan 138412 692

TAYLORSVILLE, UT17 Payne Lynny 96494 690

TAYLORSVILLE, UT18 Harrison Jewellynn M. 96484 675

UNKNOWN, UT19 Volpe Megan 95928 646

UNKNOWN, UT20 Volpe Emily 95928 642

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys Division A 150 & Up,
Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Kunkel Draegen T. 136333 2,606

Draper, UT2 Morley Payton C. 95836 2,400

South Jordan, UT3 Summers Rj S. 95975 2,325

Sandy, UT4 Hadfield Emerson B. 136333 2,271

SANDY, UT5 Taylor Scott M. 138407 2,170
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys Division A 150 & Up,
Handicapped

SANDY, UT6 Grenz Aiden 138407 2,128

SANDY, UT7 Brown Tristan D. 138407 2,118

Murray, UT8 Delaney Joshua 136309 2,001

Draper, UT9 Jablonski Vincent 95836 1,988

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys Division B 120-149,
Handicapped

SANDY, UT1 Hudson Ryder K. 138407 2,664

Murray, UT2 Germain Tanner 136309 2,238

Sandy, UT3 Jacobson Harper 136333 2,188

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys Division C 119 & Under,
Handicapped

RANDLETT, UT1 Bear McCoy 138411 2,331

Sandy, UT2 Whytock Weston T. 136333 2,300

RANDLETT, UT3 Cesspooch Baduke 138411 2,212

RANDLETT, UT4 Mendez Markas 138411 2,145

TAYLORSVILLE, UT5 Bull Ryder D. 96494 2,087

RANDLETT, UT6 Grant Jonah B. Jr 138411 2,072

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Gomez Alex 71592 2,041

WOODS CROSS, UT8 Stander Harrison Z. 71592 2,035

WOODS CROSS, UT9 Bronson Blake A. 71592 2,026

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls Division A 140 & Up,
Handicapped

TAYLORSVILLE, UT1 North Dayna C. 96483 2,362

Murray, UT2 Ashworth Kennedee G. 136309 2,258

TAYLORSVILLE, UT3 Harrison Brilynn R. 96483 2,225

TAYLORSVILLE, UT4 Shewmake Maddysen E. 96483 2,212

Draper, UT5 Blair Riley J. 95836 2,205

Sandy, UT6 Wesselmann London 136333 2,152

TAYLORSVILLE, UT7 Oligario Mackenzie 96483 2,146

South Jordan, UT8 Rodriguez Cayla 95975 2,096

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls Division C - 109 & Under,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Volpe Lillian 95928 2,435

Sandy, UT2 Ruoti Shaylee N. 136333 2,427

Murray, UT3 Briden Emma S. 136309 2,413

TAYLORSVILLE, UT4 Hastings Zoie A. 96494 2,345

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Elena 133078 2,299

RANDLETT, UT6 Danford Taelor L. 138412 2,284

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Coates Emmarie J. 71592 2,261
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls Division C - 109 & Under,
Handicapped

TAYLORSVILLE, UT8 Austin Taizley K. 96484 2,245

RANDLETT, UT9 Mendez Morning Blossom 138412 2,224

UNKNOWN, UT10 Deppe Olivia M. 95928 2,216

RANDLETT, UT11 Mendez Moonstar 138412 2,187

Salt Lake City, UT12 Black Elise J. 133078 2,171

TAYLORSVILLE, UT13 Payne Harlow L. 96494 2,149

TAYLORSVILLE, UT14 Harrison Jewellynn M. 96484 2,143

RANDLETT, UT15 La Rose Havan 138412 2,114

TAYLORSVILLE, UT16 Payne Lynny 96494 2,060

UNKNOWN, UT17 Volpe Megan 95928 2,016

UNKNOWN, UT18 Volpe Emily 95928 1,936

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All EventsAll Events Handicap Girls Division B 110,
Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Rodriguez Cadence 95975 2,258

Draper, UT2 Cunico Emma E. 95836 2,235

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Erin 133078 2,178

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Emma 133078 2,089

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys Division A 150 & Up, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Collings Joshua M. 95975 1,911

Sandy, UT2 Kunkel Draegen T. 136333 1,886

Sandy, UT3 Hadfield Emerson B. 136333 1,830

South Jordan, UT4 Anderson Griffin 95975 1,794

Draper, UT5 Morley Payton C. 95836 1,788

Draper, UT6 Jablonski Vincent 95836 1,736

South Jordan, UT7 Summers Rj S. 95975 1,695

SANDY, UT8 Brown Tristan D. 138407 1,632

SANDY, UT9 Taylor Scott M. 138407 1,477

SANDY, UT10 Grenz Aiden 138407 1,462

Murray, UT11 Delaney Joshua 136309 1,290

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys Division B 120-149, Scratch

SANDY, UT1 Hudson Ryder K. 138407 1,791

Sandy, UT2 Jacobson Harper 136333 1,297

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys Division C 119 & Under,
Scratch

RANDLETT, UT1 Bear McCoy 138411 1,170

Sandy, UT2 Whytock Weston T. 136333 1,013

RANDLETT, UT3 Mendez Markas 138411 885

RANDLETT, UT4 Cesspooch Baduke 138411 871

RANDLETT, UT5 Grant Jonah B. Jr 138411 839
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls Division 110-139, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Rodriguez Cadence 95975 1,421

Draper, UT2 Cunico Emma E. 95836 1,371

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Erin 133078 1,260

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Emma 133078 1,126

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls Division A 140 & Up, Scratch

TAYLORSVILLE, UT1 Harrison Brilynn R. 96483 1,775

South Jordan, UT2 Rodriguez Cayla 95975 1,628

TAYLORSVILLE, UT3 North Dayna C. 96483 1,561

TAYLORSVILLE, UT4 Shewmake Maddysen E. 96483 1,555

Draper, UT5 Blair Riley J. 95836 1,539

TAYLORSVILLE, UT6 Oligario Mackenzie 96483 1,417

Sandy, UT7 Wesselmann London 136333 1,342

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls Division C, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT1 Volpe Lillian 95928 1,319

TAYLORSVILLE, UT2 Payne Harlow L. 96494 943

TAYLORSVILLE, UT3 Austin Taizley K. 96484 841

RANDLETT, UT4 Mendez Moonstar 138412 837

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Elise J. 133078 830

RANDLETT, UT6 Mendez Morning Blossom 138412 784

UNKNOWN, UT7 Volpe Megan 95928 774

RANDLETT, UT8 Danford Taelor L. 138412 718

UNKNOWN, UT9 Volpe Emily 95928 712

TAYLORSVILLE, UT10 Payne Lynny 96494 710

RANDLETT, UT11 La Rose Havan 138412 674
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